




MANAGING DIRECTOR
CHARMINAR GROUP OF INDUSTRIES

Our journey began in 1976, founded by my father, whose vision and dedication laid the 
foundation of what Charminar Brush Company is today. 

Over the decades, we have transformed into a trusted name, synonymous with quality 
and innovation, serving customers both domestically and internationally. 

As the Managing Director of Charminar Brush Company, I feel humbled and proud 

rooted in our unwavering commitment to quality, innovation, and customer 
satisfaction.

 We believe in creating products that not only meet but exceed the expectations of 
our customers. Thank you for being a part of our story, and I look forward to many 
more years of collaboration and growth together.
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Medium/Double Hair Brush

3

 4” Single
Piece

Size Packing

Nano Ordinary Double Brush

4”
Single
Piece

Size Packing

Crown Double Brush

           3” , 4” , 5” , 6” Single
Piece

Size Packing

666 Double Brush

3” & 4”
Single
Piece

Size Packing

Pepsi White Double Brush

3” & 4” Single
Piece

Size Packing

Charminar Delux Double Brush

3” & 4” Single
Piece

Size Packing

Super Delux Double Brush



Medium/Double Hair Brush
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3”, 4”, 5” & 6”
Single
Piece

Size Packing

B-20 Brush

4”, 5”
Single
Piece

Size Packing

Metro Double Brush

 4” , 5” Single
Piece

Size Packing

S-33 Double Brush

 4”
Single
Piece

Size Packing

ASPA Double Brush

4” Single
Piece

Size Packing

Super King Double Brush

 4” Single
Piece

Size Packing

Junior Double Brush





Flat & Round Brush
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No. 1,2,4,6,8,10,12
(1 Set - 7 Pieces)

1 Box
(6 Set)

Size Packing

     BS 
Banner Set

No. 7 to 12 1 Box
(12 Pieces)

Size Packing

            RB
(7-12) Round Brush

No. 0 to 6 1 Box
(7 Dozen)

Size Packing

            RB
(0 - 6) Round Brush

No. 1 to 18 1 Box
(12 Pieces)

Size Packing

     FB 
Flat Brush



Cutter / Blade / Trowel

7

8” & 16” Alltek Blade

4”,8” & 16” Alltek Blade

8”  Alltek Blade

AB2

AB3

AB8

1 Carton 
40 Piece

40 Piece

Single Piece

SizeCode Packing

ALLTEK BLADE

4”-30 Teeth Wood Cutter4”-30 Teeth Wood Cutter

4”-40 Teeth Wood Cutter

5”-40 Teeth Wood Cutter

WC4/30

WC4/40

WC5/40

Single Piece

Single Piece

Single Piece

SizeCode Packing

Wood Cutter

4” Marble Cutter

  5” Marble Cutter

MC4

MC5

Single Piece
1 Carton - 200 Pieces

Single Piece
1 Carton - 200 Pieces

SizeCode Packing

Marble Cutter

4” Black Cut off wheel

14” Black Cut off wheel

4” Green Cut off wheel

14” Green Cut off wheel

CWB4

CWB14

CWG4

CWG14

1 Box
(100 Pieces)

(25 Pieces)

(100 Pieces)

(25 Pieces)

SizeCode Packing

CUT OFF WHEEL



Wire Brush / Gampa/ Blade
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2 & 3 Meter

Size -

      POLE
Extension Pole

1”, 11/2”, 2” 1 Box
(12 Pieces)

Size Packing

      PB
Patta Blade

No.15 RG & 17 RG

No.15 HG & 17 HG
1 Box

(60 Pieces)

Size Packing

GAMPA

Regular & Heavy

56 Teeth Wire
Scratch Brush

1 Box
(24 Pieces)

Size Packing

   56 WB
Wire Brush



Scrapper / Knife / Grainer
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Wood GrainerWG Single
Pieces

SizeCode Packing

Wood Grainer

GurumalaGA
1 Box

12 Pieces

SizeCode Packing

Gurumala

Sanding TrowelSAN
1 Box

10 Pieces

SizeCode Packing

Sanding Trowel

TrowelTW 1 Box
10 Pieces

SizeCode Packing

Trowel

3” ScrapperSCR 1 Box
30 Pieces

SizeCode Packing

Scrapper

6” Putty Knife Hard

8” Putty Knife Hard

10” Putty Knife Hard

12” Putty Knife Hard

PK6H

PK8H

PK10H

PK12H

1 Box
12 Pieces

12 Pieces

12 Pieces

12 Pieces

SizeCode Packing

Putty Knife (Hard)

2” Putty Knife Soft

3” Putty Knife Soft

4” Putty Knife Soft

6” Putty Knife Soft

PK2S

PK3S

PK4S

PK6S

1 Box
12 Pieces

12 Pieces

12 Pieces

12 Pieces

SizeCode Packing

Putty Knife (Soft)
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Tray / Cap / Handles

10

2” Push Zinc Handle

2” Nut Zinc Handle

4” Push Zinc Handle

4” Nut Zinc Handle

4” Zinc Long Handle

6” Push Zinc Handle

6” Nut Zinc Handle

7” Nut Zinc Handle

7” Push Zinc Handle

9” Nut Zinc Handle

9” Push Zinc Handle

9” Push Chrome Handle

9” Nut Chrome Handle

9” Cage Chrome Handle

2PZ

2NZ

4PZ

4NZ

4ZLH

6PZ

6NZ

7NZ

7PZH

9NZ

9PZH

9PC

9NC

9CC

Single Piece

Single Piece

Single Piece

Single Piece

Single Piece

Single Piece

Single Piece

Single Piece

Single Piece

Single Piece

Single Piece

Single Piece

Single Piece

Single Piece

SizeCode Packing

Paint Roller Handles
4” Paint Tray Only

4” Paint Tray + Yellow 
Line 2 Refill + Handle(Set)

4PT

4TS
Single
Piece

SizeCode Packing

4” Paint Tray & Set

9” Paint Tray Black9BPT
(1 Box-50 Piece)

Single
Piece

SizeCode Packing

9” Paint Tray Black

9” Inch Paint Tray9PT
(1 Box-25 Piece)

Single
Piece

SizeCode Packing

9” Paint Tray

18mm CapCP 10 Pieces

CapCP 10 Pieces

Push CapPCP 10 Pieces

SizeCode Packing

Cap & Push Cap

BottleBT Single
Piece

SizeCode Packing

Bottle

SpatulaSP Single
Piece

SizeCode Packing

Spatula

Combing ToolCOM Single
Piece

SizeCode Packing

Combing Tool





2” Roller Interior / Exterior / Exopy
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1” x 2” Enamel Refill 2nd

 2” Enamel Set -1 Refill 2nd + Handle)

 2” Enamel Set -2 Refill 2nd + Handle)

 2” Enamel Set -3 Refill 2nd + Handle)

2EN

2ENS

2ENS2

2ENS3

SizeCode

2” Enamel / Epoxy Roller

1” x 2” MF Brown Line Refill

 2” MF Brown Line Set (1 Refill + Handle)

2” MF Brown Line Set (2 Refill + Handle)

2” MF Brown Line Set (3 Refill + Handle)

2” MF Brown Line Refill (18mm) + Nut 
                                          Zinc Handle

2MB

2MBS

2MBS2

2MBS3

2MFR
18mm

SizeCode

2” Micro Fiber Brown Roller

1” x 2” Yellow Line Premium Refill

 2” Yellow Line Set (1 Premium Refill + Handle)

 2” Yellow Line Set (2 Premium Refill + Handle)

 2” Yellow Line Set (3 Premium Refill + Handle)

1” x 2” Yellow Line Refill 2nd

 2” Yellow Line Set (1 Refill 2nd + Handle)

2” Yellow Line Set (2 Refill 2nd + Handle)

2” Yellow Line Set (3 Refill 2nd + Handle)

 2” Yellow Line Premium Refill (18mm) +
                                         Nut Zinc Handle

2” Yellow Line Refill 2nd (18mm) +
                                         Nut Zinc Handle

2YP

2YPS

2YPS2

2YPS3

2YN

2YNS

2YNS2

2YNS3

2YRP

2YRN
18mm

18mm

SizeCode

2” Yellow Roller (Interior)



2” Roller & 3” Imported Mini Roller
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1” x 2” Germany Pencil Sponge 

 2” Pencil Sponge Set - 1 Germany Refill + Handle

 2” Pencil Sponge Set - 2 Germany Refill + Handle

 2” Pencil Sponge Set - 3 Germany Refill + Handle

1” x 2” Pencil Sponge 2nd

 2” Pencil Sponge Set - 1 Refill 2nd + Handle

2” Pencil Sponge Set - 2 Refill 2nd + Handle

2” Pencil Sponge Set - 3 Refill 2nd + Handle

2GP

2GPS

2GPS2

2GPS3

2NP

2NPS

2NPS2

2NPS3

SizeCode

2” Pencil Sponge/Foam Roller

3” Imported Roller3IMR

SizeCode

3” Imported Mini Roller

1” x 2” Green Refill 

 2” Green Set - 1 Refill + Handle

 2” Green Set - 2 Refill + Handle

 2” Green Set - 3 Refill + Handle

 2” Green Refill (18mm) + Nut Zinc Handle

2G

2GS

2GS2

2GS3

2GR
(18mm)

SizeCode

2” Green Roller (Exterior)



4” Fiber/Enamel/Sponge/Foam Roller
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1” x 4” Yellow Line Premium Refill 

1” x 4” Yellow Line Premium Refill + Box (10 Pcs in 1 box)

4” Yellow Line Set-1 Premium Refill + Handle

4” Yellow Line Set-2 Premium Refill + Handle

4” Yellow Line Set-3 Premium Refill + Handle

1” x 4” Yellow Line Refill 2nd 

4” Yellow Line Set -1 Refill 2nd  +  Handle

4” Yellow Line Set -2 Refill 2nd  +  Handle

4” Yellow Line Set -3 Refill 2nd  +  Handle

4YP

4YPB

4YPS

4YPS2

4YPS3

4YN

4YNS

4YNS2

4YNS3

SizeCode

4” Yellow Roller ( Interior )

1” x 4” MF Brown Line Refill 

 4” MF Brown Line Set - 1 Refill + Handle

 4” MF Brown Line Set - 2 Refill + Handle

 4” MF Brown Line Set - 3 Refill + Handle

 4” MF Brown Line Refill (18mm)
+ Nut Zinc Handle

4MB

4MBS

4MBS2

4MBS3

4MFR
(18mm)

SizeCode

4” Micro Fiber Brown Roller

4” Yellow Line Premium Refill (18mm)
+ Nut Zinc Handle

4” Yellow Line Refill 2nd (18mm)
+ Nut Zinc Handle

4YRP
(18mm)

4YRN
(18mm)

SizeCode

4” Yellow Roller ( 18mm )

1” x 4” Pencil Sponge 2nd

4” Pencil Sponge Set-1 Refill 2nd + Handle

4” Pencil Sponge Set-2 Refill 2nd + Handle

4” Pencil Sponge Set-3 Refill 2nd + Handle

4NP

4NPS

4NPS2

4NPS3

SizeCode

4” Pencil Sponge/Foam Roller







7” Micro Fiber/Enamel/Epoxy
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7” Green Refill + Nut Zinc Handle

7” Green Refill

7” Green Refill with Cap

RG11

RG12

RG13

SizeCode

7” Green Roller (Exterior)

7” Epoxy Refill + Nut Zinc Handle

7” Epoxy Refill

7” Epoxy Refill with Cap

RE11

RE12

RE13

SizeCode

7” Epoxy Roller 

7” MF Brown Line Refill + Nut Zinc Handle

7” MF Brown Line Refill

7” MF Brown Line Refill with Cap

RMB11

RMB12

RMB13

SizeCode

7” Micro Fiber Brown Roller

7” Yellow Line Refill + Nut Zinc Handle

7” Yellow Line Refill

7” Yellow Line Refill with Cap

RY11

RY12

RY13

SizeCode

7” Yellow Roller (Interior)



7” Tiger/Jumbo/Polyster Roller

18

2” x 7” Polyster Sponge

2” x 7” Polyster Sponge + 6” Handle

2PF

2PFH

SizeCode

7” Polyster Sponge Roller

7” Push Jumbo RollerJumbo

SizeCode

7” Jumbo Roller

7” Perfect Refill + Nut Zinc Handle

7” Perfect Refill

7” Perfect Refill with Cap

RP11

RP12

RP13

SizeCode

7” Perfect Multi Purpose Roller

7” Tiger Refill + Nut Zinc Handle

7” Tiger Refill

7” Tiger Refill with Cap

RT11

RT12

RT13

SizeCode

7” Tiger Roller (Exterior)
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1” x 9” Yellow Line Premium Refill

1” x 9” Yellow Line Refill 2nd

9” Yellow Line Premium Refill (18mm) + Nut Zinc Handle

9” Yellow Line Refill 2nd (18mm) + Nut Zinc Handle

9YP

9YN

9YRP
(18mm)

(18mm)
9YRN

SizeCode

9” Yellow Line Roller

9” Yellow Line Premium Refill + Nut Chrome Handle

9” Yellow Line Refill 2nd + Nut Chrome Handle

9” Yellow Line Refill 2nd + Nut Zinc Handle

9” Yellow Line Premium Refill + Cage Chrome Handle

9” Yellow Line Premium Refill + Cage Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Yellow Line Premium Refill + Push Chrome Handle

9” Yellow Line Premium Refill + Push Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Yellow Line Premium Refill 

9” Yellow Line Premium Refill with 2 Cap 

9” Yellow Line Premium Refill + Nut Zinc Handle

9” Yellow Line Premium Refill + Push Zinc Handle

9” Yellow Line Premium Refill + 2 Push Cap

9” Yellow Line Refill 2nd 

9” Yellow Line Refill 2nd with 2 Cap

9” Yellow Line Refill 2nd + 2 Push Cap

9” Yellow Line Refill 2nd + Push Zinc Handle

9” Yellow Line Refill 2nd + Cage Chrome Handle

9” Yellow Line Refill 2nd + Push Chrome Handle

9” Yellow Line Refill 2nd + Nut Zinc Handle + Bottle

9” Yellow Line Refill 2nd + Nut Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Yellow Line Refill 2nd + Push Zinc Handle + Bottle

9” Yellow Line Premium Refill + Nut Zinc Handle + Bottle

RY00

RY01

RY02

RY03

RY04

RY05

RY06

RY07 

RY08

RY09

RY10

RY15

RY16

RY17

RY18

RY19

RY20

RY21

RY02B

RY14B

RY15B

RY19B

SizeCode

9” Yellow Refill / Roller (Interior)



9”  Micro Fiber / Epoxy Roller
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9” Epoxy Refill + Nut Chrome Handle

9” Epoxy Refill + Nut Zinc Handle

9” Epoxy Refill + Cage Chrome Handle

9” Epoxy Refill + Cage Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Epoxy Refill + Push Chrome Handle

9” Epoxy Refill + Push Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Epoxy Refill 

9” Epoxy Refill with Cap

9” Epoxy Refill + Push Zinc Handle

9” Epoxy Refill + Nut Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Epoxy Refill + 2 Push Cap

9” Epoxy Refill + Nut Zinc Handle + Bottle

RE01

RE02

RE03

RE04

RE05

RE06

RE07

RE09

RE15

RE16

RE02B

RE14B

SizeCode

9” Epoxy Roller (Interior)

9” MF Brown Line Refill + Nut Chrome Handle

9” MF Brown Line Refill + Nut Zinc Handle

9” MF Brown Line Refill + Cage Chrome Handle

9” MF Brown Line Refill + Cage Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” MF Brown Line Refill + Push Chrome Handle

9” MF Brown Line Refill + Push Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” MF Brown Line Refill 

9” MF Brown Line Refill with Cap

9” MF Brown Line Refill + Push Zinc Handle

9” MF Brown Line Refill + Nut Chrome Handle + Bottle

1” x 9” MF Brown Line Refill 

9” MF Brown Line Refill (18mm) + Nut Zinc Handle

9” MF Brown Line Refill + 2 Push Cap

9” MF Brown Line Refill + Nut Zinc Handle + Bottle

RMB1

RMB2

RMB3

RMB4

RMB5

RMB6

RMB7

RMB9

RMB15

RMB16

RMB2B

RMB14B

9MB

9MFR
(18mm)

SizeCode

9” Micro Fiber Brown Roller 



9”  Green/Tiger Exterior Roller
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9” Tiger Refill + Nut Chrome Handle

9” Tiger Refill + Nut Zinc Handle

9” Tiger Refill + Cage Chrome Handle

9” Tiger Refill + Cage Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Tiger Refill + Push Chrome Handle

9” Tiger Refill + Push Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Tiger Refill 

9” Tiger Refill with Cap

9” Tiger Refill + Push Zinc Handle

9” Tiger Refill + Nut Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Tiger Refill + 2 Push Cap + Push Zinc Handle + Bottle

9” Tiger Refill + 2 Push Cap

9” Tiger Refill + Nut Zinc Handle + Bottle

RT01

RT02

RT03

RT04

RT05

RT06

RT07

RT09

RT15

RT16

RT02B

RT14B

RT16B

SizeCode

9” Tiger Roller (Exterior)

9” Green Refill + Nut Chrome Handle

9” Green Refill + Nut Zinc Handle

9” Green Refill + Cage Chrome Handle

9” Green Refill + Cage Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Green Refill + Push Chrome Handle

9” Green Refill + Push Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Green Refill 

9” Green Refill with Cap

9” Green Refill + Push Zinc Handle

9” Green Refill + Nut Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Green Refill + 2 Push Cap

9” Green Refill + Nut Zinc Handle + Bottle

1” x 9” Green Refill 

9” Green Refill (18mm) + Nut Zinc Handle 

RG01

RG02

RG03

RG04

RG05

RG06

RG07

RG09

RG15

RG16

RG02B

RG14B

9G

9GR
(18mm)

SizeCode

9” Green Roller (Exterior)



9”  Multipurpose/Polyster Sponge
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2” x 9” Polyster Sponge Refill

9” Polyster Sponge + Nut Zinc Handle

9PF

9PNZ

SizeCode

9” Polyster Sponge Roller

9” Perfect Refill + Nut Chrome Handle

9” Perfect Refill + Nut Zinc Handle

9” Perfect Refill + Cage Chrome Handle

9” Perfect Refill + Cage Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Perfect Refill + Push Chrome Handle

9” Perfect Refill + Push Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Perfect Refill 

9” Perfect Refill with Cap

9” Perfect Refill + Push Zinc Handle

9” Perfect Refill + Nut Chrome Handle + Bottle

9” Perfect Refill + 2 Push Cap

9” Perfect Refill + Nut Zinc Handle + Bottle

RP01

RP02

RP03

RP04

RP05

RP06

RP07

RP09

RP15

RP16

RP02B

RP14B

SizeCode

9” Perfect Multi Purpose Roller





Sherkotti Roller - Green







7” Rubber/ Texture Rollers

9” Flocking Design Refill + Nut Zinc Handle + Bottle-

SizeCode

9” Flocking Design Roller

7” Rubber Designing Refill + Push Chrome Handle-

SizeCode

7” Rubber Designing Roller
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7” Ragging Rollers

7” Ragging Roller-

SizeCode

7” Ragging Roller

28
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ACR 100



16” x 24” Wall Paint StencilsSL

SizeCode

Stencils

Wall Paint Stencils
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Wall Paint Stencils
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Wall Paint Stencils
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Wall Paint Stencils
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Wall Paint Stencils
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Wall Paint Stencils
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Wall Paint Stencils
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Wall Paint Stencils
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Wall Paint Stencils
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Wall Paint Stencils
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Wall Paint Stencils
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Wall Paint Stencils
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Brush India Pvt LtdPaint & Chemicals pvt Ltd

C H O I C E   O F   M I L L I O N S

Paints

C H O I C E   O F   M I L L I O N S

Industries Pvt Ltd

C H O I C E   O F   M I L L I O N S

Hardware & Tools

C H O I C E   O F   M I L L I O N S

Upvc & Tanks



 Mr. Tauqeer

 9346202107

Andhra Pradesh

  Mr. Irshad
9908301642

 Mr. Tauqeer
 9346202107

Mr. Pawan Kalyan
    7702526085

Mr. M.Z Ansari
  9440155876
  9634483577

Mr. Mustaqeem
 8309948386

 Mr. Salman
9392042711

Mr. Asmatullah
  9391046332

Arunachal 
  Pradesh 

Assam

  Ms. Durga
 9398050571

  Ms. Durga

 9398050571

  Ms. Durga
 9398050571

    Bihar

  Mr. Ejaz Ahmed
     9346204213

    Chandigarh

   Mr. Sabahat Ali
    9650535480

   Mr. Sabahat Ali

    9650535480

   Mr. Sabahat Ali

     9650535480

    Chattisgarsh

       Mr. Zaid

    9030338825

Goa

       Mr. Ayaz

    9346202125

Gujrat

Haryana

Himachal
 Pradesh

       Mr. Danish Zaidi

          7386742037

  Ms. Durga

 9398050571

   Mr. Sabahat Ali

    9650535480

      Jharkand

       Mr. Zaid

    9030338825

Puducherry

       Mr. Farooq

      9346043364

Kerala
  Mr. Sundarmurthi

     9346202095

    Uttar
  Pradesh 

Hyderabad, Telangana
Customer Care: 9440297101

  Mr. Rohit
9533645543

   Mr. Rohit

 9533645543

   Mr. Sabahat Ali

    9650535480

    Uttarakhand

       Mr. Farooq

      9346043364

 Main of�ce

Punjab

Rajasthan



       Mr. Ubaid Ansari

          9346202126

       Mr. Ubaid Ansari

          9346202126

       Ms. Ambika

       9398067232

 Mr. Tauqeer
 9346202107

Karnataka

  Mr. Talib
9346202099

  Mr. Mehtab

 6300927180

Mr. Mustaqeem

    8309948386

 Mr. Shahnawaz

    9014627667

Mr. Asmatullah

  9391046332

Jammu &
 Kashmir 

  Mr. Shahzad Ali

    8899217379

    Madhya
    Pradesh

    Delhi

   Mr. Sabahat Ali

    9650535480

    Maharashtra

   Mr. Abdul Ahad
       9346202105

       Mr. Zaid

    9030338825

Odisha

       Mr. Farooq

      9346043364

Tamilnadu Telangana

Head of Sales & Marketing 

Andaman & Nicobar IslandsNagaland, Himachal

    West
   Bengal

  Mr. Irshad
9908301642

  Mr. Chandra Sekhar
         9346202100

  Mr. Danish Zaidi
       7386742037

Mr. Asmatullah

  9391046332

       Mr. Farooq

      9346043364
       Mr. Farooq

      9346043364




